
HOUGHTON GOLF CLUB

PADEL@HOUGHTON.CO.ZA

PEAK RATES

VISITORS

PADEL RATES
2 0 2 5

OFF PEAK RATES

1 Hour 1.5 Hours 2 Hours
R500.00
R125.00

Per Court
Per Person

R750.00
R187.50

R1 000.00
R250.00

PEAK TIMES

OFF PEAK TIMES

Monday to Friday:
Monday to Friday:

Saturday to Sunday:

6am - 9am
4pm - 10pm
6am - 10pm

Monday to Friday: 9am - 4pm

1 Hour 1.5 Hours 2 Hours
R400.00
R100.00

Per Court
Per Person

R600.00
R150.00

R800.00
R200.00

PEAK RATES

SOCIAL MEMBERS / RESIDENTS

OFF PEAK RATES

1 Hour 1.5 Hours 2 Hours
R450.00
R112.50

Per Court
Per Person

R675.00
R168.75

R900.00
R225.00

1 Hour 1.5 Hours 2 Hours
R350.00
R87.50

Per Court
Per Person

R525.00
R131.25

R700.00
R175.00

PEAK RATES

GOLF MEMBERS

OFF PEAK RATES

1 Hour 1.5 Hours 2 Hours
R400.00
R100.00

Per Court
Per Person

R600.00
R150.00

R800.00
R200.00

1 Hour 1.5 Hours 2 Hours
R300.00
R75.00

Per Court
Per Person

R450.00
R112.50

R600.00
R150.00

ALL BOOKINGS ARE DONE THROUGH THE PLAYTOMIC APP


