PADEL RATES

P F	Per Court Per Person Per Court Per Person	1 Hour R500.00 R125.00	VISITORS PEAK RATES 1.5 Hours R750.00 R187.50 F PEAK RATES 1.5 Hours R600.00 R150.00	2 Hours R1 000.00 R250.00 2 Hours R800.00 R200.00
P F	Per Court Per Person Per Court Per Person	1 Hour R450.00 R112.50	EMBERS / RESIDE PEAK RATES 1.5 Hours R675.00 R168.75 F PEAK RATES 1.5 Hours R525.00 R131.25	ENTS 2 Hours R900.00 R225.00 2 Hours R700.00 R175.00
	Per Court Per Person Per Court Per Person	1 Hour R400.00 R100.00	LF MEMBERS PEAK RATES 1.5 Hours R600.00 R150.00 FF PEAK RATES 1.5 Hours R450.00 R112.50	2 Hours R800.00 R200.00 2 Hours R600.00 R150.00
		Monday to Fr Monday to Fr Saturday to Sui	iday: 4pm - 10pn nday: 6am - 10pn PEAK TIMES	

ALL BOOKINGS ARE DONE THROUGH THE PLAYTOMIC APP

